Penguin Schedule

8:00-8:55
8:55-9:20
9:20-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-11:30
11:30-12:15

12:15-12:40

Free play (outdoors or indoors)
Snack

Bathroom

Music

Circle/Bible Time, Learning Centers
Lunch

Outside Time/Bathroom

Kangaroo Schedule

8:00-8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:15

12:15-12:45

Bear Schedule

8:00-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:45

Free play

Circle Time/ Jobs

Daily Activity

Show and Tell/ Story time

Prayer, Snack time, Books and Puzzles
Music

Outside Time

Lunch

Free Play/Bathroom

Free play, Outside Time (weather permitted)

Circle Time/Bible Time
Snack/Book Time

Music

Outside Time/ Bathroom Time
Craft/Learning Centers

Lunch

Free Play/Bathroom Time

Mondays &

Tuesdays:
show and tell

Afternoon

Schedule
12:45 -3:00
Nap
3:30-3:45
Snack
3:45-6:00
Free Play




7:15-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:10
10:10-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30

6:00

Lamb Room Schedule

Activity

Playtime

Breakfast

Diaper Changes and Playtime
Outside Time (weather permitted)
Diaper changes and Morning Activity
Gross Movement in Calico Room
Lunch

Diaper changes and Playtime
Naptime

Diaper changes and Snack time
Playtime

Check diapers and put shoes on
Join the preschoolers for Playtime
End of Day

Feeding and naps for small babies are as needed.



