Penguin Schedule

TIME	Activity
8:00-8:55	Free play (outdoors or indoors)
8:55-9:20	Snack
9:20-9:30	Bathroom
9:30-10:00	Music
10:00-11:30	Circle/Bible Time, Learning Centers
11:30-12:15	Lunch
12:15-12:40	Outside Time/Bathroom

Kangaroo Schedule

TIME	Activity
8:00-8:30	Free play
8:30-8:45	Circle Time/ Jobs
8:45-9:00	Daily Activity
9:00-9:45	Show and Tell/ Story time
9:45-10:30	Prayer, Snack time, Books and Puzzles
10:30-11:00	Music
11:00-11:30	Outside Time
11:30-12:15	Lunch
12:15-12:45	Free Play/Bathroom

Bear Schedule

TIME	Activity
8:00-9:00	Free play, Outside Time (weather permitted)
9:00-9:30	Circle Time/Bible Time
9:30-10:00	Snack/Book Time
10:00-10:20	Music
10:20-11:00	Outside Time/ Bathroom Time
11:00-11:30	Craft/Learning Centers
11:30-12:00	Lunch
12:00-12:45	Free Play/Bathroom Time

Mondays & Tuesdays: show and tell

<u>Afternoon</u>	
<u>Schedule</u>	
12:45 -3:00	
Nap	
3:30-3:45	
Snack	
3:45-6:00	
Free Play	

Lamb Room Schedule

TIME	Activity
7:15-8:30	Playtime
8:30-9:00	Breakfast
9:00-9:30	Diaper Changes and Playtime
9:30-10:10	Outside Time (weather permitted)
10:10-11:00	Diaper changes and Morning Activity
11:00-11:30	Gross Movement in Calico Room
11:30-12:15	Lunch
12:15-1:00	Diaper changes and Playtime
1:00-3:00	Naptime
3:00-4:00	Diaper changes and Snack time
4:00-5:00	Playtime
5:00-5:30	Check diapers and put shoes on
5:30	Join the preschoolers for Playtime
6:00	End of Day

Feeding and naps for small babies are as needed.